

II & A/C Bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COSTS

30

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 90	Clearing & grubbing 2000 Land etc etc as per L.P.				
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 12 9/m ²					
0.9574 @ Rs 53872.82/100				Rs 51186.200	
② 91	G.S.B. 2nd - Compaction of G.S.B. 2nd by providing well graded material - do - do as per L.P.				
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 19 9/m ²					
0.567 m ² @ Rs 2546.13/m ²				Rs 2152.54=00	
③ 92	W.B.M. 2nd - Providing laying & spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate - do - do as per L.P.				
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 19 9/m ³					
127.26 m ³ @ Rs 4675.93/m ³				Rs 595059=00	
④ 93	W.B.M. 3rd - Providing laying & spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate - do - do as per L.P.				
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 20 9/m ⁴					
318.04 m ³ @ Rs 4280.12/m ³				Rs 1360272=00	
Continuation of Rs 2225711=					

2225791=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ 94	Primer Coat - Providing supplying primer coat with emulsion SS-1 — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-209 Item 5					
4240.53 m ² @ Rs 48.31/m ²					Rs 204,860=00
⑥ 95	mix Seal Supplying Providing laying & rolling of base graded premix surfacing of 20mm — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-209 Item 6					
5178.03 m ² @ Rs 238.82/m ²					Rs 1236617=00
⑦ 96	Tack Coat - Providing supplying tack coat with emulsion RS-1 — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-219 Item 7					
23210.14 m ² @ Rs 16.29/m ²					Rs 378093=00
Continuation Rs 40,45,341=00					

1045341-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
97 Providing & laying SDBC using Crushed aggregates of specific size premixed with bituminous binder 4.5% to 5.0% - do - do as per E/s					
Qty Vide TMBP - 2194m ⁸					
450.71m ³ @ Rs 12306.93/m ³					Rs 5546856=00
98 Machinery Km past fixed in position - do - do as per E/s					
Qty Vide TMBP - 2194m ⁹					
5.0 Nos @ Rs 2679.59 each					Rs 13,398=00
99 200 m past fixed in position - do - do as per E/s					
Qty Vide TMBP - 2294m ¹⁰					
20.0 Nos @ Rs 7122.22 each					Rs 14,244=00
Continuation					Rs 96,19839=00

9619839=2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 100	Providing & fixing of direction & place identification sign board — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-229 Item 11					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 12767.33/m ²					Rs 24,513=00
② 101	Painting two coats including primer coat — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-229 Item 6					
123.84 m ² @ Rs 107.26/m ²					Rs 13,264=00
③ 102	Providing & fixing of 600 mm equilateral triangle — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-229 Item 12					
18.0 Nos @ Rs 3800.00 each					Rs 68,400=00
④ 103	Providing & fixing of 600 mm circular sign board — do — do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMB P-229 Item 13					
18.0 Nos @ Rs 5049.68 each					Rs 90894=00
Continuation					Rs 98,16,311=00

9816311 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
104 Providing & fixing of 600 mm x 45 mm rectangular lign board					
do do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMB P-23 Item 14					
11.0 Nos @ Rs 4330.91 each					Rs 47640 = 01
					47630 =
105 Providing & fixing of RCC M15 boundary pillar					
do do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMB P-23 Item 15					
12.0 Nos @ Rs 580.24 each					Rs 7177 = 00
106 Painting new letter's & figure of any shade					
do do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMB P-23 Item 16					
1584.0 Nos @ Rs 0.54 each					Rs 855 = 0
107 Planting of trees by the road side					
do do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMB P-28 Item 5					
226.0 Nos @ Rs 855.50 each					Rs 193343 = 00
				1	

Continuation

20 Rs 9906583 = 0

CO Rs 10099916 =

10099916=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
108 Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound of 2.50mm thick --- do --- do as per E/P Qty Vide TMB P. 239 Item 17 952.00m ² @ Rs 729.20/m ² Rs 694198=00					
109 Providing & fixing of typical NMP-2018 Sign board --- do --- do as per E/P Qty Vide TMB P. 249 Item 18 3.0 Nos @ Rs 14440.68 each Rs 43322=00					
110 Construction of sub- grade & earthen shoulder --- do --- do as per E/P Qty Vide TMB P. 289 Item 4 4158.60m ³ @ Rs 191.82/m ³ Rs 797702=00 Rs 797588=00					

Continuation

0011635038=00

11635138=0

11635138

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
110 Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in parapet wall - do - do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMBP - 26.94 m ¹					
2.53 m ³ @ Rs 8220.88/m ³					Rs 20799=
111 Plastering with cm (1:4) on B/W in sub structure - do - do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMBP - 27.94 m ²					
45.92 m ² @ Rs 193.22/m ²					Rs 8867=
112 Painting two Coats including primer Coat - do - do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMBP - 27.94 m ³					
468.48 m ² @ Rs 102.26/m ²					Rs 47907=
124 Add Labour cost 1%					Rs 11712.607=
125 Add GST 12%					Rs 11712.607=
126 Add S.F.					Rs 140.5525
Total					Rs 133222.54=
Less 0.15% as per agreement (-)					Rs 19983=
Less 1st on Ak bill V. 2 TMBP - 24					Rs 12067113=
Continuation					Rs 1235043=
Net pay					Rs 1295158=
8/5/22					Rs 1255143=

8/05/2022
JE

Net pay Rs 1295158=